LO +

i1l AilIB kosmetyka
I, I1, 111, IV ochrona
KKZ

-Rachunkowos¢
-Fryzjerstwo

-Rolnik

Stacjonarna:
Masazysta, asystentka
stomatologiczna,
higienistka
stomatologiczna,
terapeuta zajeciowy ,
opiekun medyczny,
podolog

TEIIM

I ilVAilvVB
kosmetyka

I, I1, 111 BHP

I, Il Florysta
LITAIPIIB, I IV
administracja

I, 11, 111, IV Opiekunka
dziecieca

I'i 1l Sterylizacja

10-11-12.02.2023
Zaczynaja wszyscy

11-12.02.2023
Zaczynaja wszyscy

18-19.02.2023
Zaczynaja wszyscy

17-18-19.02.2023

24-25-26.02.2023

25-26.02.202

4-5.03.2023

3-4-5.03.2023

10-11-12.03.2023

11-12.03.2023

18-19.03.2023

17-18-19.03.2023

24-25-26.03.2023

25-26.03.2023bez kosmetyki

1-2.04.2023

31.03-1-2.04.2023

1-2.04.2023 tylko kosmetyka

Wolne

Swieta Wielkanocne 7

-8-9.04.2023

14-15-16.04.2023

15-16.04.2023

22-23.04.2023

21-22-23.04.2023

Wolne

Weekend Majowy- 28-

29-30.04.2023

12-13-14.05.2023

13-14.05.2023

20-21.05.2023

19-20-21.05.2023

27-28.05.2023

26-27-28.05.2023

27-28.05.2023

3-4.06.2023
( sesja egzaminacyjna )

2-3-4.06.2023
( sesja egzaminacyjna )

3-4.06.2023
( sesja egzaminacyjna )

10-11.06.2023
( sesja egzaminacyjna )

9-10-11.06.2023
( sesja egzaminacyjna )

10-11.06.2023
( sesja egzaminacyjna )

17-18.06.2023
( sesja egzaminacyjna )

16-17-18.06.2023
( sesja egzaminacyjna )

17-18.06.2023
( sesja egzaminacyjna )

9*20=180 lub 10 to 200

304

9*20=180 lub 10 to 200

Zakonczenie Roku Szkolnego 23.06.2023




